2024 Holiday Gym Recreational

Closure Schedule

April/Spring Break

Sunday—Tuesday, March 315t —2nd

May/ Mother's Day

Sunday, May 12"

May/Memorial Weekend

Friday, May 24" — Monday, 27

June/ Father’s Day

Sunday, June 16"

July/4t* of July

Monday, July 15¢ — Friday, July 5"

September/ Labor Day

Friday, Aug 30th —Monday, Sept. 2

October/ Halloween

Thursday, Oct 315t -AM classes OPEN, PM
classes CLOSED

November/ Thanksgiving

Wednesday, Nov. 27" —Sunday 15t

December/ Christmas

Monday, Dec 23°¢ - Wed, Jan. 1%¢

2024 Holiday Team Practice Schedule

April /Easter

Sunday—Tuesday, March 315t — April 2nd NO
TEAM

May/ Mother’s Day

Sunday, May 12"

May/Memorial Weekend

Friday & Monday, May 24— 27" NO TEAM

June/ Father’s Day

Sunday, June 16"

July /Week of 4t* of July

Monday July 15¢ — Friday July 5" NO TEAM

September/ Labor Day

Friday, Aug 30*® — Monday, Sept. 2°¢ NO TEAM

October/ Halloween

Thursday, October 315t NO TEAM

November/ Thanksgiving

Wednesday, Nov. 27" — Sunday 15 Wed AM
Practice OPT Boys/ OPT. Girls ONLY 9:00-1:00

December/ Christmas

Saturday, Dec 239 - Wednesday Jan 15t
Optional Girls, Optional Boys, XCEL *TBD later

*There will be morning practice on approx. 3—
5 days during Christmas break







